
                                                         

По последней
ревизии 1798

Из оного 
числа выбыло

1811

Иоганна-Христиана дети:
             Филипп-Каспар
             Иоганн-Конрад

Вновь рожд
Вновь рожд

-------------------
--------------

4
1/2

24 Пауль Узбек
   Пауловы дети:
              Иоганн-Иост
              Георг-Каспар
              Иоганн-Петер

25

Вновь рожд
Вновь рожд
Вновь рожд

-----------------

----------------
-----------------
-----------------

38

9
6
3

25 Мартин Шарф
     Мартыновы дети:
              Генрих-Христиан
              Иоганн-Конрад 
              Иоганн-Генрих
              Георг-Фридрих

57

8
6
Вновь рожд
Вновь рожд

-----------------

-----------------
-----------------
-----------------
-----------------

70

21
19
9
3

26 Филипп Визнер
    Филипповы  дети:
             Иоганнес   
             Иоганн-Георг
         
        
             Генрих-Христоф(Христиан)
             Дитрих-Карл
    Иоганнеса сын:
             Георг-Генрих

49

15
11

6
2

Вновь рожд

 Умер 1807

-----------------
Перешёл в 
колонию 
Теляузу
-----------------
-----------------

-----------------

---------------

28
6

19
15

4

27 Генрих Таг
    Его сын Иоганн-Петер:
    Иоганна-Петера дети:
            Иоганн-Пауль

54
17

Вновь рожд

-------------------
---------------

-----------------

67
30

4

28 Конрад Миллер
      Его сын:
      Георгий-Генрих

22

Вновь рожд

----------------

----------------

35

7
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